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Woodstock
Country Club

14 The Green, Woodstock, VT 05091
2020 Membership Application

NAME(s)
ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP
PHONE(s)

EMAIL

EMAIL
MEMBERSHIP TYPE(s):

MEMBERSHIP PERIOD(s):

FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS ONLY: Family membership privileges are available to
spouse/significant other and immediate dependent children ages 21 and under residing in the
same household. Please list all family names and ages of children.

NAME (please print) AGE (if 21 or under)

In applying for membership at the facilities of the Woodstock Inn & Resort, I acknowledge and understand that injuries are
a common and ordinary occurrence of my participation in athletics and sporting activities, due to the inherent risks in these
activities. I freely accept and voluntarily assume all inherent risks of personal injury, death or property damage. I agree to
release and hold harmless the Woodstock Inn & Resort and its agents, officers and employees from any and all liability for
injury, death or property damage, including any and all injury, death or property damage that results from the negligence
of the Woodstock Inn & Resort, its agents, officers and employees, that occurs from my pursuit of athletics and sporting
activities. I understand that this release extends to all claims arising out of or connected with, but not limited to, the

following:
1. Any pre-existing health or medical problems or conditions of the applicant;
2. Conduct of other persons, whether or not employees of the Woodstock Inn & Resort;
3. Misuse of the Resort’s equipment and facilities.

I agree that the Woodstock Inn & Resort is not responsible for damaged or stolen property left unattended on its property.
Signature Date

Referred By:




Membership Type

EAGLE GOLD MEMBERSHIP

New Members
O Individual

3 Family
Returning Members

O Individual
3 Family

FULL GOLF MEMBERSHIP

New Members
A Individual — Age 19-29
A Individual — Age 30-39
A Individual — Age 40+
3 Family

Returning Members
A Individual — Age 19-29
A Individual — Age 30-39
A Individual — Age 40+
A Family

CART PASS
Q Individual
A Family

JUNIOR GOLF MEMBERSHIP

A Junior — Age 13 to 18

A Individual — Age 12 & under
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Woodstock
Country Club

2020 Membership Application
Please check the Membership(s) you are purchasing.

Fee

$2,650.00
$5,099.00

$3,199.00
$6,175.00

$ 799.00
$1,099.00
$1,450.00
$2,675.00

$ 799.00
$1,099.00
$2,125.00
$3,875.00

550.00
950.00

«+ &FH

$ 299.00
$ 105.00

TWILIGHT GOLF MEMBERSHIP

O Individual

$ 975.00

RESORT CHARGING PRIVILEGES

O Annual Fee

PAYMENT PLAN FEE
A One-Time Charge

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

$ 45.00

$ 20.00

$

Fees

6% VT Sales Tax

$159.00
$305.94

$191.94
$370.50

$ 47.94
$ 65.94
$ 87.00
$160.50

$ 47.94
$ 65.94

$127.50
$232.50

$ 33.00
$ 57.00

$ 17.94
$ 6.30

$ 58.50

Total

$2,809.00
$5,404.94

$3,390.94
$6,545.50

$ 846.94
$1,164.94
$1,537.00
$2,835.50

$ 846.94
$1,164.94
$2,252.50
$4,107.50

$ 583.00
$1,007.00

$ 316.94
$ 111.30

$1,033.50
$ 45.00

$ 21.20

$____
TOTAL
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MEMBERSHIP PAYMENT OPTIONS

For your convenience, you can choose one of the following payment options for the Eagle
Membership or Country Club memberships.
1. Pay in full at time of application.
2. Monthly Payment Option. The total due will be split into even monthly amounts. Credit
card on file will be charged at the beginning of each month. One-time $21.20 fee applies.

All memberships require a valid credit card on file with a valid expiration date for the
duration of membership. If your account becomes 60 days delinquent we will
automatically charge your credit card on file. We accept Visa, MasterCard, American
Express & Discover.

Please list your credit card number information below. Once the number has been
entered into our secure computer system, the number will be destroyed.

Credit Card #

Expiration Date CVV# Billing Zip Code

Name on card

MEMBERSHIP PAYMENT
A  Payin full at time of application.

d Cash 3 Check
Amount Amount

O Credit Card: VISA MC AMEX DISC

Amount

d  Monthly Payment Option. My membership is valid for months.
Credit Card on file will be charged automatically.

A  Please charge my credit card on file for all prior month’s charges on my Resort
charge account.

Signature Date

PLEASE SUBMIT APPLICATION TO THE COUNTRY CLUB OFFICE OR BY MAIL/EMAIL:
ATTN: Matt Closter, Woodstock Country Club
14 The Green Woodstock, VT 05091

Phone: (802) 457-5575 | email: mfc@woodstockinn.com



mailto:mfc@woodstockinn.com

