

14 The Green, Woodstock, VT 05091

2020 Membership Application

NAME(s)			
ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP	
PHONE(s)			
EMAIL			
EMAIL			
MEMBERSHIP TYPE(s):			
MEMBERSHIP PERIOD(s):			

FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS ONLY: Family membership privileges are available to spouse/significant other and immediate dependent children ages 21 and under residing in the same household. Please list all family names and ages of children.

NAME (please print)	AGE (if 21 or under)		

In applying for membership at the facilities of the Woodstock Inn & Resort, I acknowledge and understand that injuries are a common and ordinary occurrence of my participation in athletics and sporting activities, due to the inherent risks in these activities. I freely accept and voluntarily assume all inherent risks of personal injury, death or property damage. I agree to release and hold harmless the Woodstock Inn & Resort and its agents, officers and employees from any and all liability for injury, death or property damage, including any and all injury, death or property damage that results from the negligence of the Woodstock Inn & Resort, its agents, officers and employees, that occurs from my pursuit of athletics and sporting activities. I understand that this release extends to all claims arising out of or connected with, but not limited to, the following:

- Any pre-existing health or medical problems or conditions of the applicant;
- Conduct of other persons, whether or not employees of the Woodstock Inn & Resort; 2.
- Misuse of the Resort's equipment and facilities. 3.

I agree that the Woodstock Inn & Resort is not responsible for damaged or stolen property left unattended on its property.

Signature_____ Date_____

1.

Referred By:



2020 Membership Application Please check the Membership(s) you are purchasing.

<u>Membership Type</u>	<u>Fee</u>	<u>6% VT Sales Tax</u>	Total
EAGLE GOLD MEMBERSHIP			
New Members			
Individual	\$2,650.00	\$159.00	\$2,809.00
Family	\$5,099.00	\$305.94	\$5,404.94
Returning Members			
Individual	\$3,199.00	\$191.94	\$3,390.94
Family	\$6,175.00	\$370.50	\$6,545.50
FULL GOLF MEMBERSHIP			
New Members			
Individual – Age 19-29	\$ 799.00	\$ 47.94	\$ 846.94
Individual – Age 30-39	\$1,099.00	\$ 65.94	\$1,164.94
Individual – Age 40+	\$1,450.00	\$ 87.00	\$1,537.00
Family	\$2,675.00	\$160.50	\$2,835.50
Returning Members			
Individual – Age 19-29	\$ 799.00	\$ 47.94	\$ 846.94
Individual – Age 30-39	\$1,099.00	\$ 65.94	\$1,164.94
Individual – Age 40+	\$2,125.00	\$127.50	\$2,252.50
Family	\$3,875.00	\$232.50	\$4,107.50
CART PASS			
Individual	\$ 550.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 583.00
Family	\$ 950.00	\$ 57.00	\$1,007.00
JUNIOR GOLF MEMBERSHIP			
Junior – Age 13 to 18	\$ 299.00	\$ 17.94	\$ 316.94
Individual – Age 12 & under	\$ 105.00	\$ 6.30	\$ 111.30
TWILIGHT GOLF MEMBERSH	IP		
Individual	\$ 975.00	\$ 58.50	\$1,033.50
RESORT CHARGING PRIVILE			
Annual Fee	\$ 45.00		\$ 45.00
PAYMENT PLAN FEE	10		10.22
□ One-Time Charge	\$ 20.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 21.20
-	÷ 20.00	Ψ 1.20	¥ -1.2 0
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE	\$	\$	\$
	Fees	Tax	TOTAL



For your convenience, you can choose one of the following payment options for the Eagle Membership or Country Club memberships.

- 1. Pay in full at time of application.
- 2. Monthly Payment Option. The total due will be split into even monthly amounts. Credit card on file will be charged at the beginning of each month. One-time \$21.20 fee applies.

All memberships require a valid credit card on file with a valid expiration date for the duration of membership. If your account becomes 60 days delinquent we will automatically charge your credit card on file. We accept Visa, MasterCard, American Express & Discover.

Please list your credit card number information below. Once the number has been entered into our secure computer system, the number will be destroyed.

Cred	it Card #							
Expi	ration Date	0	CVV#	Bill	ing Zip C	Code		
Nam	e on card							
MEMBERSHIP PAYMENT								
	Pay in full at time	of applica	tion.					
	□ Cash Amount			□ Check Amount				
	□ Credit Card:	VISA	MC	AMEX	DISC	Amount		
	Monthly Payment Option. My membership is valid for months. Credit Card on file will be charged automatically.							
	Please charge my credit card on file for all prior month's charges on my Resort charge account.							
Signa	ature				Date			
PLEASE SUBMIT APPLICATION TO THE COUNTRY CLUB OFFICE OR BY MAIL/EMAIL: ATTN: Matt Closter, Woodstock Country Club 14 The Green Woodstock, VT 05091 Phone: (802) 457-5575 email: <u>mfc@woodstockinn.com</u>								